
Резултат по дисциплини

КАТА инд. момичета 2010г.
Цветелина Иванова КК Самурай 1
Никол Петкова СК Никон 2
София Джамярова КК Ронин 11 3
Димана Русева КК Ронин 11 3
Дея Иванова КК Самурай 5
Габриела Вълчева КК Ронин 11 5

КАТА инд. момчета 2010г.
Марио Иванов КК Шурикен 1
Васил Здравков КК Шурикен 2
Васил Гавраилов КК Дарис 3
Андрей Стоянов СК Никон 3
Борис Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 5
Александър Стоименов КК Ронин 11 5
Велимир Караватий КК Сансай 7
Пламен Лещаров КИБИ Френдшип 7

КАТА инд. момичета 2009г.
Сияна Тихолова КК Компас Монтана 1
Моника Николова КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 2
Дариа Димитрова ШКК Мак Доналд 3
Мартина Псалтирова КК Монтана 2017 3

КАТА инд. момчета 2009г.
Давид Николов КК Самурай 1
Никола Михайлов СК Никон 2
Мартин Спасов КК Дарис 3
Самуил Гигов КК Дарис 3
Тони Зарев КК Ронин 11 5
Никола Арнаудов КК Шурикен 5
Николай Димитров КК Самурай 7
Кристиян Киров КК Калоян 7

КАТА инд. момичета 2008г.
Андреа Стоянова СК Никон 1
Янислава Йорданова КК Шурикен 2
Дария Стефанова КК Калоян 3
Виктория Байчева КК Калоян 3
Мария Милошева КК Шурикен 5
Красимира Атанасова КК Шурикен 5
Валерия Панайотова КК Самурай 7

КАТА инд. момчета 2008г.
Асен Миланов КК Шурикен 1
Божидар Сотиров КК Шурикен 2
Николай Цанев СК Никон 3
Денис Априлов КК Шурикен 3
Джем Балканджиев КК Калоян 5
Антоан Александров ГКК Алеко 5
Виктор Георгиев КК Калоян 7
Кристиян Колев КК Калоян 7

КАТА инд. момичета 2007г.
Велизара Костова КК Калоян 1
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Моника Русева КК Калоян 2
Камелия Лещарова КИБИ Френдшип 3
Анелия Мерджанова СК Торнадо 3
Грасиела Маринова КК Калоян 5
Венета Стоименова КК Ронин 11 5

КАТА инд. момчета 2007г.
Никола Зафиров СК Никон 1
Искрен Тодоров КК Шурикен 2
Радослав Петров СК Никон 3
Николай Дюлгеров СК Никон 3
Михаил Николов КК Калоян 5
Антон Иванов ШКК Мак Доналд 5

КАТА инд. момичета 2006г.
Теодора Цанева СК Никон 1
Денислава Петкова КК Самурай 2
Елица Караилиева СК Торнадо 3
Кристина Петкова СК Торнадо 3
Вяра Атанасова СК Торнадо 5

КАТА инд. момчета 2006г.
Тулчан Мехмед КК Самурай 1
Християн Василев КК Шурикен 2
Деян Миленков КК Шурикен 3
Мартин Василев КК Шурикен 3
Васил Василев КК Самурай 5
Марио Милчов КК Дарис 5
Петър Тодоров КК Калоян 7

КАТА инд. момичета 2005г.
Василиса Романова КК Сансай 1
Рая Рускова КК Калоян 2
Любомира Щерева СК Торнадо 3
Димитра Вулджева КК Ронин 11 3

КАТА инд. момчета 2005г.
Георги Матуски КК Шурикен 1
Даниел Минчев СК Никон 2
Християн Харитонов КК Самурай 3
Никола Красенов СК Възход 3

КАТА инд. момичета 2004г.
Мая Александрова ГКК Алеко 1
Ева Миланова ГКК Алеко 2
Йоана Кулева КК Самурай 3
Василена Кулева КК Самурай 3
Пламена Ангелова СК Възход 5
Айлин Каменова ЦПКДК 5

КАТА инд. момчета 2004г.
Юлиан Захариев КК Дарис 1
Христо Поибренски КК Ронин 11 2

КАТА отборно момичета 2010-2009г.
Дея Джонова СК Никон 1
Теодора Недялкова СК Никон 1
Никол Петкова СК Никон 1
София Джамярова КК Ронин 11 2
Димана Русева КК Ронин 11 2
Габриела Вълчева КК Ронин 11 2
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Симона Атанасова КК Калиакра 3
Габриела Дончева КК Калиакра 3
Кристияна Панайотова КК Калиакра 3

КАТА отборно момчета 2010-2009г.
Васил Здравков КК Шурикен 1
Марио Иванов КК Шурикен 1
Никола Арнаудов КК Шурикен 1
Александър Великов КК Самурай 2
Давид Николов КК Самурай 2
Николай Димитров КК Самурай 2
Александър Стоименов КК Ронин 11 3
Борис Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 3
Тони Зарев КК Ронин 11 3
Георги Пишев КК Окинава годжу-рю 3
Никола Карпузов КК Окинава годжу-рю 3
Християн Георгиев КК Окинава годжу-рю 3

КАТА отборно момичета 2008-2007г.
Дария Стефанова КК Калоян 1
Грасиела Маринова КК Калоян 1
Велизара Костова КК Калоян 1
Янислава Йорданова КК Шурикен 2
Мария Милошева КК Шурикен 2
Красимира Атанасова КК Шурикен 2
Пламена Никифорова КК Ронин 11 3
Кристиана Тодорова КК Ронин 11 3
Венета Стоименова КК Ронин 11 3

КАТА отборно момчета 2008-2007г.
Асен Миланов КК Шурикен 1
Божидар Сотиров КК Шурикен 1
Искрен Тодоров КК Шурикен 1
Никола Зафиров СК Никон 2
Николай Дюлгеров СК Никон 2
Радослав Петров СК Никон 2
Антон Иванов ШКК Мак Доналд 3
Александър Василев ШКК Мак Доналд 3
Станислав Стойнев ШКК Мак Доналд 3
Антоан Александров ГКК Алеко 3
Златомил Златев ГКК Алеко 3
Михаил Димов ГКК Алеко 3
Владимир Великов КК Самурай 5
Даниил Пенев КК Самурай 5
Стивън Стоянов КК Самурай 5
Джем Балканджиев КК Калоян 5
Кристиян Колев КК Калоян 5
Михаил Николов КК Калоян 5

КАТА отборно момчета 2006-2005г.
Тулчан Мехмед КК Самурай 1
Симеон Младенов КК Самурай 1
Иван Кръстев КК Самурай 1
Мартин Василев КК Шурикен 2
Деян Миленков КК Шурикен 2
Георги Матуски КК Шурикен 2

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2008г. -30кг.
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Андреа Стоянова СК Никон 1
Светла Дякова СК Никон 2
Валерия Панайотова КК Самурай 3
Мария Милошева КК Шурикен 3
Дария Стефанова КК Калоян 5
Никол Брайнова КК Калоян 5

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2008г. -34кг.
Ани Везирова КК Белене 1
Яна Якимова КК Калиакра 2
Мария-Магдалена Христова КК Шурикен 3
Виктория Байчева КК Калоян 3

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2008г. -37кг.
Пламена Никифорова КК Ронин 11 1

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2008г. -40кг.
Кристиана Тодорова КК Ронин 11 1
Красимира Атанасова КК Шурикен 2

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2008г. +40кг.
Янислава Йорданова КК Шурикен 1

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2008г. -30кг.
Михаил Димов ГКК Алеко 1
Станислав Стойнев ШКК Мак Доналд 2
Божидар Райчев СК Щит 3
Симон Цачев ЦПКДК 3
Йоан Кръстев КК Шурикен 5

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2008г. -35кг.
Николай Цанев СК Никон 1
Ростислав Василев КК Шото - Витяз 2
Денис Априлов КК Шурикен 3
Златомил Златев ГКК Алеко 3
Александър Симеонов ШКК Мак Доналд 5
Ангел Николов СК Щит 5
Кристиян Колев КК Калоян 7
Виктор Георгиев КК Калоян 7

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2008г. -40кг.
Божидар Сотиров КК Шурикен 1
Иван Лимар КК Левски Спартак 2
Антоан Александров ГКК Алеко 3
Виктор Бояджиев КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 3
Александър Василев ШКК Мак Доналд 5

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2008г. -45кг.
Кристиан Минов СК Щит 1
Юлиян Илиев КК Шото - Витяз 2
Теодор Друмев КК Шото - Витяз 3

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2008г. +45кг.
Георги Хаджиев ШКК Мак Доналд 1

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2007г. -32кг.
Моника Русева КК Калоян 1
Велизара Костова КК Калоян 2

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2007г. -36кг.
Венета Стоименова КК Ронин 11 1
Мария Йорданова КК Шото - Витяз 2
Грасиела Маринова КК Калоян 3
Дона Димитрова КК Калиакра 3
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КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2007г. -40кг.
Стефания Денева КК Калоян 1
Камелия Лещарова КИБИ Френдшип 2
Анелия Мерджанова СК Торнадо 3

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2007г. -44кг.
Адриана Ивайлова СК Будо 1
Патрисия Панайотова КК Приста 2

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2007г. +44кг.
Силвена Кралева КК Шото - Витяз 1
Ивелина Иванова КК Окинава годжу-рю 2

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2007г. -35кг.
Петър Михайлов КК Ронин 11 1
Николай Дюлгеров СК Никон 2
Искрен Тодоров КК Шурикен 3
Искрен Илиев СК Никон 3
Симеон Нинчев КБИ Петромакс 5
Стивън Стоянов КК Самурай 5

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2007г. -40кг.
Никола Зафиров СК Никон 1
Николай Минковски КБИ Петромакс 2
Ален Кьосев КК Шото - Витяз 3
Виктор Шумански КК Монтана 2017 3
Михаил Николов КК Калоян 5
Сеслав Стаматов КК Шото - Витяз 5

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2007г. -45кг.
Радослав Петров СК Никон 1
Йордан Кондов СК Никон 2
Димитър Николов КК Калиакра 3
Денис Данчев СК Будо 3

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2007г. -50кг.
Антон Иванов ШКК Мак Доналд 1
Алекс Заранков ГКК Алеко 2
Теодор Атанасов КК Шото - Витяз 3

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2007г. +50кг.
Мартин Господинов КК Шото - Витяз 1

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2006г. -35кг.
Андреа Андонова КК Левски Спартак 1
Кристина Петкова СК Торнадо 2
Вяра Атанасова СК Торнадо 3

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2006г. -40кг.
Гергана Грунчева КК Белене 1

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2006г. -45кг.
Теодора Цанева СК Никон 1

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2006г. -50кг.
Виктория Йорданова КК Шурикен 1
Елица Караилиева СК Торнадо 2

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2006г. +50кг.
Денислава Петкова КК Самурай 1

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2006г. -37кг.
Михаил Стоименов КК Ронин 11 1
Радослав Ефтимов СК Никон 2
Матей Георгиев СК Никон 3
Владислав Ефтимов СК Никон 3
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Тулчан Мехмед КК Самурай 5
Петър Владимиров СК Никон 5
Кристиян Милошов СКК Олимп 7
Християн Василев КК Шурикен 7

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2006г. -42кг.
Владислав Вакарелов КК Ронин 11 1
Егор Лимар КК Левски Спартак 2
Виктор Пеев КК Самурай 3
Иван Цанков ЦПКДК 3
Росен Велков СК Никон 5
Стилиан Костадинов ШКК Мак Доналд 5

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2006г. -47кг.
Радослав Кръстанов СК Щит 1
Мартин Василев КК Шурикен 2

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2006г. -52кг.
Деян Миленков КК Шурикен 1
Христо Стефанов КК Калоян 2
Ивайло Йорданов СК Никон 3

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2006г. +52кг.
Красимир Дешев СК Никон 1
Габриел Заемджиков КК Калоян 2
Борис Паталов КК Окинава годжу-рю 3

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2005г. -39кг.
Камелия Гергова ЦПКДК 1
Мелиса Янакиева СК Никон 2
Мария Дойчева КК Окинава годжу-рю 3

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2005г. -44кг.
Грациела Йорданова КК Калиакра 1
Калина Здравкова СК Будо 2

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2005г. -49кг.
Ивета Стаменова СК Щит 1
Рая Рускова КК Калоян 2
Вилиана Мошекова КК Атнес 3
Анита Янкова КБИ Петромакс 3

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2005г. -54кг.
Мира Генчева КК Дарис 1
Любомира Щерева СК Торнадо 2
Димитра Вулджева КК Ронин 11 3

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2005г. +54кг.
Паулина Пламенова КК Самурай 1

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2005г. -40кг.
Велин Иванов КК Левски Спартак 1
Даниел Андонов КК Левски Спартак 2
Ричард Станчев КК Шото - Витяз 3
Владислав Хърватев КК Шото - Витяз 3
Никола Седефчов СК Никон 5
Деян Трайков СК Щит 5

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2005г. -45кг.
Александър Стефанов КК Дарис 1
Теодор Тодоров ГКК Алеко 2
Кристиян Колев КК Самурай 3
Иван Кръстев КК Самурай 3
Никола Рогачев КК Атнес 5
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Даниел Петков КК Калоян 5
КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2005г. -50кг.

Радослав Пейчев КК Самурай 1
Георги Матуски КК Шурикен 2
Михаил Бистричанов СК Щит 3

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2005г. -55кг.
Даниел Минчев СК Никон 1
Никола Красенов СК Възход 2
Виктор Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 3

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2005г. +55кг.
Валентин Захов СКК Олимп 1
Захари Николов ГКК Алеко 2
Виктор Стоянов КК Шото - Витяз 3
Веселин Борисов КБИ Петромакс 3

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2004г. -50кг.
Мая Александрова ГКК Алеко 1
Йоана Кулева КК Самурай 2
Никол Некезова КК Приста 3
Василена Кулева КК Самурай 3
Венелина Димитрова ЦПКДК 5
Айлин Каменова ЦПКДК 5

КУМИТЕ инд. момичета 2004г. +50кг.
Ева Миланова ГКК Алеко 1
Христина Чинова КБИ Петромакс 2
Пламена Ангелова СК Възход 3
Йована Касабова КК Калиакра 3
Мартина Димитрова КК Самурай 5
Йоана Маринова КК Атнес 5

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2004г. -50кг.
Никола Христов КК Шурикен 1
Никола Боянов КК Шурикен 2
Златомир Радев КК Самурай 3
Иван Иванов КК Шото - Витяз 3

КУМИТЕ инд. момчета 2004г. +50кг.
Янислав Миленков КК Шурикен 1
Емилиян Друмев КК Шото - Витяз 2
Мухаммад-Мурад Халвани КК Шото - Витяз 3
Христо Поибренски КК Ронин 11 3
Мартин Христов СК Щит 5
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